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Note:

12:30 pm

12:35 pm

12:40 pm

12:45 pm

12:50 pm

TOWN OF WAYLAND

41 COCHITUATE ROAD
WAYLAND, MASSACHUSETTS 01778 BOARD OF SELECTMEN

LEA T. ANDERSON
MARY M. ANTES
LOUIS M. JURIST
CHERRY C. KARLSON
JOSEPH F. NOLAN

BOARD OF SELECTMEN

Sunday, April 2, 2017
Wayland High School Field House
264 Old Connecticut Path Wayland

REVISED Proposed Agenda

Items may not be discussed in the order listed or at the specific time estimated.

1)

2)

4.

5)

Times are approximate.

Call to Order by Chair
« Review Agenda for the Public; Announcements

Public Comment

Discuss Any Annual Town Meeting Business, Including

e Vote on Article 13: Street Acceptance

e Current Year Transfers — Potential Increase to Snow and Ice
Personnel Services and Expenses

e Article 26: Hear Reports — Acceptance of Annual Report

Topics Not Reasonably Anticipated by the Chair 48 Hours in
Advance of the Meeting, If Any

Recess and Reconvene to Join Annual Town Meeting
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