

NAN BALMER TOWN ADMINISTRATOR TEL. (508) 358-7755 www.wayland.ma.us

## TOWN OF WAYLAND

41 COCHITUATE ROAD WAYLAND, MASSACHUSETTS 01778

BOARD OF SELECTMEN LEA T. ANDERSON MARY M. ANTES LOUIS M. JURIST CHERRY C. KARLSON JOSEPH F. NOLAN

## **BOARD OF SELECTMEN**

## Sunday, April 2, 2017 Wayland High School Field House 264 Old Connecticut Path Wayland

## **REVISED Proposed Agenda**

*Note: Items may not be discussed in the order listed or at the specific time estimated. Times are approximate.* 

12:30 pm	1.)	Call to Order by Chair
		Review Agenda for the Public; Announcements
12:35 pm	2.)	Public Comment
12:40 pm	3.)	Discuss Any Annual Town Meeting Business, Including
		<ul> <li>Vote on Article 13: Street Acceptance</li> <li>Current Year Transfers – Potential Increase to Snow and Ice Personnel Services and Expenses</li> <li>Article 26: Hear Reports – Acceptance of Annual Report</li> </ul>
12:45 pm	4.)	Topics Not Reasonably Anticipated by the Chair 48 Hours in Advance of the Meeting, If Any
12:50 pm	5.)	Recess and Reconvene to Join Annual Town Meeting